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Vehicle/RV OEM Airstream Inc PO Box 629 420 W Pike St Jackson Center OH 45334 U.S. Steve Thorne 931-596-6111 sthorne@airstream.com 153 0 153

1 Dealer Arvisais Auto Inc 700 Rue Principale Saint-Boniface QC G0X 2L0 Canada Jean- Paul Arvisais 819-535-2376 ARVJP@hotmail.com 3 0 3

2 Dealer Automotive Design & Fab 2160 Union Place Simi Valley CA 93065 U.S. 818-361-8888 3 0 3

3 Vehicle/RV OEM Big Foot Industries Inc 4114 Crozier Road Armstrong BC V0E 1B6 Canada Lauren Bilodeau 250-309-2819 leb@bigfootrv.com 0 3 3

4 Vehicle/RV OEM Bowlus Road Chief 1910 Eastman Avenue Unit B Oxnard CA 93030 U.S. John Long 416-482-5060 ADMIN@BOWLUSROADCHIEF.COM 9 0 9

5 Dealer Camping World/National Supply PO Box 90018 Bowling Green KY 42102 U.S. 270-781-2718 1 1 2

6 Vehicle/RV OEM Coach House 3480 Technology Drive Nokomis FL 34275 U.S. Tom Molay 941-485-0984 tmolay@coachhouserv.com 0 20 20

7 Dealer Coach Specialists of Texas #2 1700 E Plano Pkwy Plano TX 75074 U.S. 972-516-2222 1 0 1

8 Vehicle/RV OEM Dalton Enterprise Inc 288 Gienow Road Rural Retreat VA 24368 U.S. Anita 276-686-9178 anita@adamtrailers.com 0 6 6

9 Dealer Earlton Camping Centre 332442 Hwy 11 Earlton ON P0J 1E0 Canada Doris Germain 705-563-2633 doris@earltonrv.com 0 1 1

10 Vehicle/RV OEM Forest River Inc PO Box 3030 Elkhart IN 46515 U.S. Keith Fisher 574-533-5934 occinfo@forestriverinc.com 1 253 254

11 Vehicle/RV OEM Gala Conversions Inc 3750 Pascal Gagnon Terrebonne QC J6X 4J2 Canada Yanick Gauvreau 450-918-9333 ygauvreau@galarv.com 27 0 27

12 Vehicle/RV OEM GTRV-Vans Inc 4322 Glenhaven Drive Tracy CA 95377 U.S. Mark Landon 707-478-7575 gtrvinc@gmail.com 8 0 8

13 Dealer Guarantee RV Centre Inc 34 Commercial Drive Calgary AB T3Z 2A7 Canada Vesna Lapping 403-273-1000 vlapping@guaranteerv.com 0 1 1

14 Vehicle/RV OEM Hallmark Mfg Inc 12524 WCR 25 1/2 Fort Lupton CO 80621 U.S. Jacquie Kiefer 303-659-5572 info@hallmarkrv.com 12 0 12

15 Vehicle/RV OEM Keystone Coachworks Inc 90502 Hwy 99 N Unit C Eugene OR 97402 U.S. Ron Aasted 503-999-3085 ronaasted@gmail.com 8 0 8

16 Vehicle/RV OEM Lean Machine Metal Fab Inc / Off Grid Trailers 3607 Wheeler Avenue Saskatoon SK S7P 0A9 Canada Reid Simpkins 250-258-0888 reid@offgridtrailers.com 71 0 71

17 Dealer Mike Eidsmoe's RV Service 9398 Bond Avenue El Cajon CA 92021 U.S. 619-561-3531 1 0 1

18 Dealer Nohrs RV Center LLC 2450 Toste Road Tracy CA 95377 U.S. Joe Strong 209-833-6978 nohrsrvservice@gmail.com 1 0 1

19 Vehicle/RV OEM Oliver Travel Trailers Inc PO Box 338 609 Swan Avenue Hohenwald TN 38462 U.S. Kyle Bobo 931-796-6600 kylebobo@olivertraveltrailers.com 19 0 19

20 Vehicle/RV OEM Phoenix USA Inc 3504 Cooper Drive Elkhart IN 46514 U.S. Logan Woodruff 574-266-2020 lwoodruff@phoenixusarv.com 31 0 31

21 Vehicle/RV OEM Roadtrek  c/o Rapido SAS 20 Tyler Street Cambridge ON N1T 0E4 Canada Marlene Thompson 519-745-0711 mthompson@roadtrekinc.com 153 0 153

22 Dealer Roulottes Ste-Anne 3306 Boulevard des Entreprises Terrebonne QC J6X 4J8 Canada Line Rock 450-477-1803 lrock@rsavr.com 1 0 1

23 Dealer RV Kountry 1660 N Tamiami Trail North Fort Myers FL 33903 U.S. 239-656-6226 1 0 1

24 Vehicle/RV OEM Scamp/Evelands Inc PO Box 2  507 Hwy 371 N Backus MN 56435 U.S. Trent Fisher 800-346-4962 trenton@scamptrailers.com 0 119 119

25 Vehicle/RV OEM Shadow Trailers Inc PO Box 1010 Williston FL 32696 U.S. John Ryan 352-529-2190 johnryan@shadowtrailer.com 0 12 12

26 Dealer Scenic Traveler E10879 Deer Run Road Baraboo WI 53913 U.S. 608-356-2429 1 0 1

27 Vehicle/RV OEM Sportsmobile of Indiana 250 Court Street Huntington IN 46750 U.S. Paul Meyer 260-356-5435 north@sportsmobile.com 6 0 6

28 Vehicle/RV OEM Sportsmobile of Texas 9805 Gray Blvd Austin TX 78758 U.S. Z. Smith 512-835-4409 z.smith@sportsmobile.com 4 0 4

29 Dealer Superior RV Mfg PO Box 444 Washougal WA 98671 U.S. James Sweet 360-693-1398 purchasing@panthercampers.com 12 0 12

30 Vehicle/RV OEM Thor Motor Coach PO Box 1486 Elkhart IN 46515 U.S. Hanah Klodzinski 574-264-2900 hklodzinski@tmcrv.com 0 12 12

30a Dealer Cruise America/Cruise Canada RV Rental & Sales 11 West Hampton Avenue Mesa AZ 85210 USA Travis Brady 480-464-7347 tbrady@cruiseamerica.com 9 0 9

30b Dealer LaMesa RV Center 9650 KELLY TRACTOR DRIVE FORT MYERS FL 33905 USA Beth Mai 239-271-3350 Sales@LaMesaRV.com 1 0 1

30c Dealer Pleasureland, Inc. 25064 AUGUSTA DRIVE, PO BOX 669 Saint Cloud MN 56301 USA Jerry Talberg 320-251-7588 j.nordmann@pleasurelandrv.com 1 0 1

31 Vehicle/RV OEM TM Industries LLC 42021 268th Street Parkston SD 57366 U.S. Jack Flinn 605-239-4082 jack@trailmanor.com 0 10 10

32 Vehicle/RV OEM Triple E Canada Ltd PO Box 1230 Winkler MB R6W 4C4 Canada Brad Wall 204-325-4361 bkwall@trpleerv.com 0 649 649

33 Vehicle/RV OEM Winnebago Industries PO Box 152 Forest City IA 50436 U.S. Dale Jordal 641-585-3535 djordal@winnebagoind.com 0 22 22
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